
Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya 
MAHALA ARA MA 

$STDA6 

Rgf. No. 

Year 

2018-19 

2018-19 

Year-wise Scholarship (Govt. & Non-Govt.) received by the Students under 

2018-19 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2020-21 

2020-21 

2020-21 

2020-21 

2020-21 

2021-22 

[Formerly known as Bon-Hooghly College of Commerce] 
111/3, B. T. Road (Bonhooghly), Kolkata -700 108 

Phone: 8697169513 

2021-22 

E-mail: pcmm.principal @gmail.com Website: www. pcmm.edu.in 
ACCREDITED BY NAAC 

Name of the 
scheme 

SVMCM 
SC/ST/OBC-B 

Kanyasree 
PriyamvadaBirl 

a scholarship 
SR Jindal 

Scholarship 
Chief minister 

relief fund 
SC/ST/OBC-B 

Kanyasree 
Aikashree 

SC/ST/OBC-B 

Scholarship for 
Muslim students 

Aikashree 

Kanyasree 
SVMCM 

Scholarship for 
Muslim students 

SVMCM (FOR 
MINORITY 
STUDENT) 

1113. 
B. T. Rd 

oKoi-108, 

Number of students 
benefited by government 

scheme and amount 

Number of 
students 

15 

35 

1 

16 

19 

40 

1 

24 

1 

14 

11 

37 

various Schemes: 

2 

4 

Amount 

18000 

6000 

25000 

10000 

12000 

10000 

6000 

25000 

6000 

6000 

6000 

6000 

25000 

18000 

8000 

Date 

25000 

Number of students benefited by the 
non-government schemes and amount 

Number of students 

https:/wbmdfcscholarship.org/ 
https://oasis.gov.in/ 

https://www.wbkanyashree.gov.in/kp_4.0/ 
index.php 

N.A 

N.A 

http://wbcmo.gov.in/donation.aspx 
https://oasis.gov.in/ 

https://www.wbkanyashree.gov.in'kp 4.0/in 
dex.php 

https://wbmdfcscholarship.org/ 
https://oasis.gov.in/ 

https://scholarships.gov.in/ 
https://wbmdfescholarship.org/ 

https://www.wbkanyashree.gov.in/kp_4.0/ 
index.php 

https://wbmdfescholarship.org/ 

https://scholarships.gov.in/ 

https://wbmdfcscholarship.org/ 

fBincipal 
Prasanta Chandra MahalanobisMahavidyalaya 

Principal 
Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Nahavidyalaya 

111/3, B.T. Road, Koikata-103 



Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya 
MALANOBIs 

ESTDA90 

Ref. No. 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

[Formerly known as Bon-Hooghly College of Commerce] 
111/3, B. T. Road (Bonhoghly), Kolkata - 700 108 

Phone: 8697169513 
E-mail : pcmm.principal@gmail.com Website : www. pcmm.edu.in 

ACCREDITED BY NAAC 

SVMCM (FOR 
GENERAL 

STUDENT) 
Chief minister 

relief fund 

SC/ST/OBC-B 

Aikasree 

Kanyasree 

Kanyasree 
SC/ST/OBC-B 

Aikasree 

SVMCM 

/ 111.4 

104 

5 

37 

133 

4 

26 

36 

99 

3.T. Rd. j 
Kol-108 

2.5000 

12000 

6000 

6000 

25000 

25000 

6000 

6000 

18000 

Date 

https://wbmdfescholarship.org/ 

http://wbcmo.gov.in/donation.aspx 
https://oasis.gov.in/ 

https://wbmdfescholarship.org/ 
https://www.wbkanyashree.gov.in/kp4.0/ 

index.php 
https://www.wbkanyashree.gov.in/kp_4.0/ 

index.php 
https:/oasis.gov.in/ 

https://wbmdfcscholarship.org/ 
https://wbmdfcscholarship.org/ 

Principal 
Prasanta Chandra MahalanobisMahavidyalaya 

Principal 
Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya 

111/3, 8. T. Road, Kolkata-108 
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