# Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya

CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE

### [Formerly known as Bon-Hooghly College of Commerce]

111/3, B. T. Road (Bonhooghly), Kolkata - 700 108

Phone : 8697169513

E-mail : pcmm.principal@gmail.com Website : www. pcmm.edu.in

#### ACCREDITED BY NAAC

Ref. No. :....

Date :....

Year-wise Scholarship (Govt. & Non-Govt.) received by the Students under various Schemes:

Year	Name of the scheme	Number of students benefited by government scheme and amount		Number of students benefited by the non-government schemes and amount
		Number of students	Amount	Number of students
2018-19	SVMCM	9	18000	https://wbmdfcscholarship.org/
2018-19	SC/ST/OBC-B	15	6000	https://oasis.gov.in/
2018-19	Kanyasree	35	25000	https://www.wbkanyashree.gov.in/kp_4.0/ index.php
2019-20	PriyamvadaBirl a scholarship	2	10000	N.A
2019-20	S R Jindal Scholarship	1	12000	N.A
2019-20	Chief minister relief fund	16	10000	http://wbcmo.gov.in/donation.aspx
2019-20	SC/ST/OBC-B	19	6000	https://oasis.gov.in/
2019-20	Kanyasree	40	25000	https://www.wbkanyashree.gov.in/kp_4.0/in dex.php
2019-20	Aikashree	1	6000	https://wbmdfcscholarship.org/
2020-21	SC/ST/OBC-B	24	6000	https://oasis.gov.in/
2020-21	Scholarship for Muslim students	1	6000	https://scholarships.gov.in/
2020-21	Aikashree	14	6000	https://wbmdfcscholarship.org/
2020-21	Kanyasree	11	25000	https://www.wbkanyashree.gov.in/kp_4.0/ index.php
2020-21	SVMCM	37	18000	https://wbmdfcscholarship.org/
2021-22	Scholarship for Muslim students	2	8000	https://scholarships.gov.in/
2021-22	SVMCM (FOR MINORITY STUDENT)	4	25000	https://wbmdfcscholarship.org/



Prasanta Chandra MahalanobisMahavidyalaya

Principal Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya 111/3, B. T. Road, Kolkata-108

## Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya



[Formerly known as Bon-Hooghly College of Commerce]

111/3, B. T. Road (Bonhooghly), Kolkata - 700 108

Phone : 8697169513

E-mail : pcmm.principal@gmail.com Website : www. pcmm.edu.in

#### ACCREDITED BY NAAC

*Ref.* No. :....

Date :....

2021-22	SVMCM (FOR GENERAL STUDENT)	104	25000	https://wbmdfcscholarship.org/
2021-22	Chief minister relief fund	5	12000	http://wbcmo.gov.in/donation.aspx
2021-22	SC/ST/OBC-B	37	6000	https://oasis.gov.in/
2021-22	Aikasree	133	6000	https://wbmdfcscholarship.org/
2021-22	Kanyasree	6	25000	https://www.wbkanyashree.gov.in/kp_4.0/ index.php
2022-23	Kanyasree	4	25000	https://www.wbkanyashree.gov.in/kp_4.0/ index.php
2022-23	SC/ST/OBC-B	26	6000	https://oasis.gov.in/
2022-23	Aikasree	36	6000	https://wbmdfcscholarship.org/
2022-23	SVMCM	99	18000	https://wbmdfcscholarship.org/

wzh

Principal Prasanta Chandra MahalanobisMahavidyalaya

Principal Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya 111/3, B. T. Road, Kolkata-108

